
Page -i of 1 Pages

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

PROJECT NAME: The Fen:iuson Group CONTRACT: T02793T AGENCY/CONTRACTOR: COUNCIL

DATE ENTERED: 9/17/08 AMENDMENT NO. #1 ADDRESS: 1130 Connecticut Ave. NWWashinQton. D.C.
20036 DATE ENTERED:9/18/2008

1286 4
Amendment #1

AMNDMENT REQUESTED BY: AMNDMET EFFCTS

Council 0 Scope of Services 0 Method of Payment

I Time of Performance 0 Reliance
Compensation 0 Terms & condi tions

o Results of Services 0 Other

ORGANIZATION

Chuck Williams

NAME

· Extend duration of services from January 1,
2009, December 31,2009

· Total amendment #1 amount: $258.000

· Total contract amount: $516.000

WITNESS HEREOF, The parties hereto have caused this amendment to be executed and
instituted on the date first above written.

KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

By: Councilmember Julia Patterson

Title: Chair

Date: ACKNOWLGEMT & ACCEPTANCE
AGENCY / CONTRACTOR

Title:
Date:


